FABORY

Technical Parameters

Length

Driving features
Material

Surface treatment
Thread

Type no.

Info

Technical Specification

d-D

d2

L (mm)

n

P

Pilot hole @

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 100
Standards
25 mm DIN
Slotted
Steel
Plain
Metric thread
A

It is recommended
that the exact pilot
hole diameter
selection is made on
basis of tests.

M12
22
25

3
1.75
19

Slotted screw insert type A
DIN 7965 Steel Plain M12X25

14410.120.025
500645173161
31161727
8717077067943
Full Box Only

7965

Technical Drawing
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