FABORY



Slotted screw insert type A DIN 7965 Steel Plain M12X25

Article number	14410.120.025
Brand	-
UBB	500645173161
UNSPSC	31161727
EAN	8717077067943
PKG. of 100	Full Box Only

Technical Parameters

Length	25 mm
Driving features	Slotted
Material	Steel
Surface treatment	Plain
Thread	Metric thread
Type no.	Α
Info	It is recommended that the exact pilot hole diameter selection is made on basis of tests.

Standards

DIN 7965

Technical Specification

d-D	M12
d2	22
L (mm)	25
n	3
P	1.75
Pilot hole ø	19

Technical Drawing

